ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LED-PT-730-P-T5VS-030-850-UNV-BLK-010DIM
For more support, Please consult factory.
LED-PT-730 Series
LED Post Top Light Fixture - Outdoor Area Luminaires
This product, or selected versions of
this product, meet the standards
listed below. Please consult factory
for your specific requirements.

*Available custom color
Please provide us with
the RAL number.
©2013-2019
Sepc. Rev. 3-2019
Duke Light Co., Ltd.
+86-755-2867-5544
89mm
MOUNTINGDISTRIBUTION
PHOTOMETRICS & Application layouts are available upon request.
Contact DUKE Applications Group at layout@dukelight.com
SPECIFICATIONS / PERFORMANCE
Model No.
LED-PT-730-P-030-UNV 30 32 4,160 120 - 277 0.27 - 0.12 30 x 1
System
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Line Voltage
[VAC]
Light Engine
Watt x Units
Max Line Current
[Ampere @120-277VAC]
Rated
Watts
LED-PT-730 Series
LED Post Top Light Fixture - Outdoor Area Luminaires
50 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-060-UNV 60 62 8,060 120 - 277 0.52 - 0.22 20 x 3
LED-PT-730-P-040-UNV 40 42 5,460 120 - 277 0.35 - 0.15 40 x 1 50 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-050-UNV 50 52 6,760 120 - 277 0.43 - 0.19 50 x 1 50 x 1
75 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-080-UNV 80 82 10,660 120 - 277 0.68 - 0.30 20 x 4 100 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-100-UNV 100 102 13,260 120 - 277 0.85 - 0.37 30 x 4 100 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-120-UNV 120 122 15,860 120 - 277 1.02 - 0.44 30 x 4 150 x 1
LED-PT-730-P-150-UNV 150 152 19,760 120 - 277 1.27 - 0.55 40 x 5 150 x 1
Driver Power
Watt x Units
Type II Short - T2S
Duke Light